Specifications in this document are tentative and subject to change
Preliminary Datasheet
HS300x-MC1
High Performance Relative Humidity and Temperature Sensor Module
R36DS0018EU0001   Rev.0.01
Nov 9, 2021
 Page 1
© 2021 Renesas Electronics

Nov 9, 2021
 Page 17
11. Ordering Information
Part Number Description and Package Carrier Type Temp. Range
HS3001-MC1 Digital Relative Humidity and Temperature Sensor.
±1.5%RH (Typical), 16.0 × 24.0 × 6.5 mm module
Tray -20°C to +85°C
HS3002-MC1 Digital Relative Humidity and Temperature Sensor.
±1.8%RH (Typical), 16.0 × 24.0 × 6.5 mm module
Tray -20°C to +85°C
HS3003-MC1 Digital Relative Humidity and Temperature Sensor.
±2.5%RH (Typical), 16.0 × 24.0 × 6.5 mm module
Tray -20°C to +85°C
HS3004-MC1 Digital Relative Humidity and Temperature Sensor.
±3.5%RH (Typical), 16.0 × 24.0 × 6.5 mm module
Tray -20°C to +85°C
12. Revision History
Revision Date Description